
 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total Standing - Elimination Pr Kn Nat Name Bib No Rk 

  452.7 
 

     47.3 

10.2 10.6 9.8 9.3 10.7 50.3 

 442.5 431.9 422.1 412.8 402.1 
 

51.8 

50.5 

51.7 

304.5 
 

50.6 

50.5 

49.4 

150.5 KOSE SIDI 

Péter 78 
3104 1 

  451.8 
 

     51.2 

8.4 10.2 9.5 10.2 8.8 49.4 

 443.4 433.2 423.7 413.5 404.7 
 

50.8 

51.5 

50.7 

304.1 
 

49.9 

50.2 

51.0 

151.1 KOSE SEBIC 
Milenko 84 

3115 2 

  441.8 
 

     51.3 

 9.1 9.7 10.8 10.3 48.3 

  432.7 423.0 412.2 401.9 
 

50.7 

51.8 

49.4 

302.3 
 

47.4 

52.5 

50.5 

150.4 UTE PÉNI 

István 97 
3108 3 

  428.1 
 

     48.4 

  10.6 9.6 9.3 47.9 

   417.5 407.9 398.6 
 

51.1 

51.2 

52.0 

302.3 
 

48.5 

50.3 

49.2 

148.0 KOSE AL-MUHANNADI 
Ali Rashid 90 

3107 4 

  410.2 
 

     45.4 

   10.0 9.6 50.3 

    400.2 390.6 
 

49.5 

48.1 

49.0 

294.9 
 

50.1 

47.9 

50.3 

148.3 FSLK SOMOGYI 

Péter 83 
3102 5 

  397.1 
 

     44.0 

    8.7 48.4 

     388.4 
 

49.8 

49.3 

51.5 

296.0 
 

48.3 

48.8 

48.3 

145.4 BHSE HÁRI 
Péter 89 

3114 6 

  388.2 
 

     47.0 

     45.5 

      
 

50.0 

50.0 

49.2 

295.7 
 

49.8 

47.0 

49.7 

146.5 KVSE NAGY 

Sándor 95 
3112 7 

  382.0 
 

     44.3 

     41.7 

      
 

49.7 

50.5 

50.9 

296.0 
 

45.8 

50.2 

48.9 

144.9 BHSE FLUCK 

Zoltán László 77 

3116 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 6CC8531C 

 

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation 

Pr Prone Rk Rank 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te
am 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

   

1 2 3 4 

382  Standing 

398  Prone 

394 

1174-66x QF 

 Kneeling KOSE SEBIC Milenko 84 3115 15  1 99 98 98 99 

99 99 100 100 

96 94 96 96 

387  Standing 

394  Prone 

383 

1164-62x QF 

 Kneeling KOSE SIDI Péter 78 3104 4  2 97 96 95 95 

100 97 100 97 

96 99 94 98 

379  Standing 

390  Prone 

388 

1157-57x QF 

 Kneeling UTE PÉNI István 97 3108 8  3 98 97 97 96 

94 100 100 96 

96 92 95 96 

370  Standing 

393  Prone 

390 

1153-40x QF 

 Kneeling KOSE AL-MUHANNADI Ali Rashid 
90 

3107 7  4 99 98 95 98 

97 98 99 99 

93 90 95 92 

382  Standing 

388  Prone 

373 

1143-54x QF 

 Kneeling KVSE NAGY Sándor 95 3112 12  5 90 96 94 93 

97 97 97 97 

96 96 96 94 

369  Standing 

388  Prone 

381 

1138-36x QF 

 Kneeling FSLK SOMOGYI Péter 83 3102 2  6 92 95 97 97 

96 98 97 97 

89 93 92 95 

368  Standing 

387  Prone 

378 

1133-40x QF 

 Kneeling BHSE HÁRI Péter 89 3114 14  7 93 94 97 94 

98 98 96 95 

89 92 94 93 

364  Standing 

388  Prone 

380 

1132-43x QF 

 Kneeling BHSE FLUCK Zoltán László 77 3116 16  8 95 95 93 97 

94 97 98 99 

93 89 91 91 

367  Standing 

388  Prone 

373 

1128-23x  

 Kneeling KVSE KAPÁS István 92 3110 10  9 92 93 94 94 

96 98 98 96 

93 92 92 90 

347  Standing 

392  Prone 

379 

1118-31x  

 Kneeling BHSE SIMÓ Kornél 84 3118 18  10 92 96 97 94 

99 98 98 97 

88 86 90 83 

358  Standing 

388  Prone 

372 

1118-28x  

 Kneeling UTE SZABIÁN Norbert 82 3101 1  11 92 92 93 95 

96 97 97 98 

86 89 92 91 

363  Standing 

386  Prone 

367 

1116-30x  

 Kneeling APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 3117 17  12 92 92 92 91 

98 94 97 97 

88 90 95 90 

352  Standing 

379  Prone 

380 

1111-30x  

 Kneeling FSLK BENCZIK Gergõ 92 3109 9  13 96 97 93 94 

96 93 95 95 

84 87 93 88 

363  Standing 

382  Prone 

366 

1111-27x  

 Kneeling UTE BODA Bence 96 3103 3  14 90 89 95 92 

95 95 98 94 

90 94 92 87 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te

am 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 
Total  

   

1 2 3 4 

351  Standing 

389  Prone 

364 

1104-23x  

 Kneeling APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 3106 6  15 91 93 92 88 

100 98 95 96 

89 88 83 91 

343  Standing 

385  Prone 

366 

1094-22x  

 Kneeling APLE AGOT György 60 3119 19  16 92 93 92 89 

95 98 95 97 

86 81 91 85 

358  Standing 

381  Prone 

341 

1080-23x  

 Kneeling UTE KOCZOR Péter 89 3105 5  17 87 80 88 86 

95 96 96 94 

90 89 88 91 

306  Standing 

379  Prone 

371 

1056-24x  

 Kneeling BPLE MÁTRAI István 49 3111 11  18 95 94 90 92 

96 96 93 94 

76 81 77 72 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend C8AAA6BA 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  

3491-168x 

 1 KOSE 
1167 

1185 

1139 

295 292 288 292 

296 294 299 296 

285 283 285 286 

382  Standing 

398  Prone 

394 

1174-66x  

 Kneeling SEBIC Milenko 84 3115   99 98 98 99 

99 99 100 100 

96 94 96 96 

387  Standing 

394  Prone 

383 

1164-62x  

 Kneeling SIDI Péter 78 3104   97 96 95 95 

100 97 100 97 

96 99 94 98 

370  Standing 

393  Prone 

390 

1153-40x  

 Kneeling AL-MUHANNADI Ali Rashid 90 3107   99 98 95 98 

97 98 99 99 

93 90 95 92 

 
  

3386-112x 

 2 UTE 
1126 

1160 

1100 

280 278 285 283 

285 292 295 288 

272 275 279 274 

379  Standing 

390  Prone 

388 

1157-57x  

 Kneeling PÉNI István 97 3108   98 97 97 96 

94 100 100 96 

96 92 95 96 

358  Standing 

388  Prone 

372 

1118-28x  

 Kneeling SZABIÁN Norbert 82 3101   92 92 93 95 

96 97 97 98 

86 89 92 91 

363  Standing 

382  Prone 

366 

1111-27x  

 Kneeling BODA Bence 96 3103   90 89 95 92 

95 95 98 94 

90 94 92 87 

 
  

3383-114x 

 3 BHSE 
1137 

1167 

1079 

280 285 287 285 

291 293 292 291 

270 267 275 267 

368  Standing 

387  Prone 

378 

1133-40x  

 Kneeling HÁRI Péter 89 3114   93 94 97 94 

98 98 96 95 

89 92 94 93 

364  Standing 

388  Prone 

380 

1132-43x  

 Kneeling FLUCK Zoltán László 77 3116   95 95 93 97 

94 97 98 99 

93 89 91 91 

347  Standing 

392  Prone 

379 

1118-31x  

 Kneeling SIMÓ Kornél 84 3118   92 96 97 94 

99 98 98 97 

88 86 90 83 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  

3314-  75x 

 4 APLE 
1097 

1160 

1057 

275 278 276 268 

293 290 287 290 

263 259 269 266 

363  Standing 

386  Prone 

367 

1116-30x  

 Kneeling TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 3117   92 92 92 91 

98 94 97 97 

88 90 95 90 

351  Standing 

389  Prone 

364 

1104-23x  

 Kneeling SZALAI Mihály 72 3106   91 93 92 88 

100 98 95 96 

89 88 83 91 

343  Standing 

385  Prone 

366 

1094-22x  

 Kneeling AGOT György 60 3119   92 93 92 89 

95 98 95 97 

86 81 91 85 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 45D82754 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

612.2   BHSE ZWICKL-VERES Kata 91 3227 27  1 100.8 101.1 104.0 103.2 100.2 102.9 

601.3   UTE MOLNÁR Anikó 67 3221 21  2 98.9 99.1 99.8 100.7 102.5 100.3 

601.0   APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 3226 26  3 102.2 98.3 99.3 100.6 99.8 100.8 

595.9   UTE BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 3228 28  4 99.0 97.2 98.3 101.3 99.3 100.8 

587.3   KVSE MISKOLCZI Julianna 83 3223 23  5 93.6 101.8 96.0 95.3 101.0 99.6 

586.6   APLE KÁROLYI Dorina 94 3222 22  6 97.2 99.7 97.4 97.7 96.3 98.3 

579.0   PVLK DR. HORVÁTH Tímea 88 3225 25  7 98.8 93.4 95.5 95.6 94.1 101.6 

571.8   PVLK KOVÁCS-BÁLINT Zsófia 85 3224 24  8 97.1 95.4 90.1 94.8 98.5 95.9 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 437F6DFD 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Ifi Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Tea
m 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

614.1   UTE BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 3213 13  1 103.6 101.9 101.1 103.2 101.9 102.4 

608.0   CTSE KOVÁCS Csaba 99 3216 16  2 101.4 100.1 101.6 100.8 101.8 102.3 

602.2   FSLK VAS Péter 98 3209 9  3 99.6 99.3 103.7 98.5 100.1 101.0 

601.7   FSLK PEKLER Zalán 00 3215 15  4 100.7 100.3 100.8 99.7 98.9 101.3 

598.4   UTE GYETVAI Marcell 99 3210 10  5 98.7 100.8 99.6 99.3 102.4 97.6 

597.5   HKLK PRÁGAI Patrik 98 3212 12  6 101.7 96.3 102.0 99.4 98.4 99.7 

596.3   UTE BESENYI Dávid 01 3206 6  7 100.7 100.0 98.3 99.0 99.3 99.0 

590.1   DLA VARGA Ákos 01 3218 18  8 98.9 97.8 98.7 98.3 99.7 96.7 

587.8   UTE SIMAI Márton 01 3205 5  9 98.4 99.5 97.3 94.9 98.6 99.1 

587.7   FSLK TÓTH Tamás 99 3211 11  10 99.5 99.3 95.8 98.1 99.4 95.6 

587.5   FSLK KELKÓ Balázs 98 3204 4  11 93.8 99.0 96.2 98.5 99.8 100.2 

583.7   UTE KUDOR Gergely 00 3219 19  12 98.6 97.8 90.9 96.6 99.1 100.7 

578.0   CSLE TAKÁCS Csaba 00 3207 7  13 98.7 94.7 97.0 97.9 92.0 97.7 

576.0   PVLK JÓZSA Máté 98 3217 17  14 95.7 96.8 98.6 92.5 96.3 96.1 

573.7   NYPL

E 

CHENG Jee Roland 98 3214 14  15 98.4 97.0 94.7 95.5 95.9 92.2 

553.2   PVLK GULYÁS István Dániel 99 3202 2  16 89.8 95.2 92.5 94.3 94.4 87.0 

551.1   NYPL
E 

KISS Attila 01 3208 8  17 94.4 99.6 90.8 86.9 87.6 91.8 

536.1   NYPL

E 

KISS Viktor 01 3203 3  18 80.8 96.3 95.4 94.1 88.5 81.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 76758F21 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Ifi Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1791.4  1 FSLK 294.1 298.6 300.7 296.7 298.8 302.5 

602.2   VAS Péter 98 3209   99.6 99.3 103.7 98.5 100.1 101.0 

601.7   PEKLER Zalán 00 3215   100.7 100.3 100.8 99.7 98.9 101.3 

587.5   KELKÓ Balázs 98 3204   93.8 99.0 96.2 98.5 99.8 100.2 

 
  1785.6  2 UTE 300.6 299.2 289.3 294.7 299.6 302.2 

614.1   BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 3213   103.6 101.9 101.1 103.2 101.9 102.4 

587.8   SIMAI Márton 01 3205   98.4 99.5 97.3 94.9 98.6 99.1 

583.7   KUDOR Gergely 00 3219   98.6 97.8 90.9 96.6 99.1 100.7 

 
  1660.9  3 NYPLE 273.6 292.9 280.9 276.5 272.0 265.0 

573.7   CHENG Jee Roland 98 3214   98.4 97.0 94.7 95.5 95.9 92.2 

551.1   KISS Attila 01 3208   94.4 99.6 90.8 86.9 87.6 91.8 

536.1   KISS Viktor 01 3203   80.8 96.3 95.4 94.1 88.5 81.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend A1B69EBC 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Ifi Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

611.0   APLE GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 3125 25  1 100.2 102.8 102.1 101.2 103.0 101.7 

604.8   PVLK HÓF Henrietta 98 3127 27  2 103.0 100.0 103.4 100.0 99.8 98.6 

601.6   PVLK BALOG Dóra 99 3123 23  3 98.8 101.8 100.6 99.6 102.0 98.8 

601.2   APLE KOZMA Nikolett 01 3126 26  4 102.2 98.9 100.5 99.0 100.9 99.7 

600.3   UTE TOMA Dorina 99 3121 21  5 101.5 100.8 98.4 97.2 100.0 102.4 

594.4   UTE DÉNES Eszter 01 3122 22  6 100.8 98.5 99.1 101.7 99.2 95.1 

592.7   DLA KISAPÁTI Vivien 01 3130 30  7 100.6 98.3 100.7 94.7 99.5 98.9 

588.5   APLE HURAI Viktória 00 3129 29  8 97.5 99.4 97.9 96.5 100.3 96.9 

576.0   BHSE HAISZKY Edina 99 3124 24  9 95.8 96.8 99.3 94.6 93.6 95.9 

533.3   PVLK ÁCS Boglárka 99 3128 28  10 91.2 92.2 92.1 89.6 85.2 83.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 973A2569 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SUN 20 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Ifi Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1800.7  1 APLE 299.9 301.1 300.5 296.7 304.2 298.3 

611.0   GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 3125   100.2 102.8 102.1 101.2 103.0 101.7 

601.2   KOZMA Nikolett 01 3126   102.2 98.9 100.5 99.0 100.9 99.7 

588.5   HURAI Viktória 00 3129   97.5 99.4 97.9 96.5 100.3 96.9 

 
  1739.7  2 PVLK 293.0 294.0 296.1 289.2 287.0 280.4 

604.8   HÓF Henrietta 98 3127   103.0 100.0 103.4 100.0 99.8 98.6 

601.6   BALOG Dóra 99 3123   98.8 101.8 100.6 99.6 102.0 98.8 

533.3   ÁCS Boglárka 99 3128   91.2 92.2 92.1 89.6 85.2 83.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend C4E3A620 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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